GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2011 — IV runda — FINAL
Warszawa, 10.11.2023

Konkurencja 2
10.11.2023 - 9:23

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

12 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja

[
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STANKIEWICZ Maja
SUWARA Aleksandra
GLUCHOWSKA Ewa
KWACZEK Maria
ZIELINSKA Wiktoria
ONEILL Kiera

SOCHA Gabriela
KRESPI Karla
OSADCZUK Laura
GDAWIEC Anda
KURPIEL Maja
LANTOWSKA Julia
ROKICKA Alicja
WITTBRODT Alicja
KABALA Marta
OKRZEJSKA Gabriela
OSICKA Lena
KRAJEWSKA Julia
PEKALA Zofia
PIATKOWSKA Natalia
ZIEMBINSKA Milena
BORUC Helena
MAJCHER Natalia
SOKOLOWSKA Hanna
KALISZEWSKA Helena
ZAGOZDZON Alicja
SOBCZYK Zofia
DZWONKOWSKA Lena
POSUKHOVSKA Sofiia
GOMULKA Pola
BRZEZINSKA Hanna
SZCZECHURA Malina
MIALKOWSKA Helena
BORMAN Weronika
KOZERSKA Antonina
LIPIEC Nadia
CHMIELECKA Zoja

BARTOSZEWSKA Sylwia

CEGIELKA Hanna
GRABIA Kalina
MENCHETTI Cristina
SZULC Klara

Rok ur.

11  MKS Piaseczno

11  MKS Piaseczno

11 Buks

11  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
11  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS Ostrobramska

11 UKS Swim Team Wilanéw

11  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
11  Buks

11  Buks

11 Uks ,,Pingwiny"

11  MKS ,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
11  MKS Piaseczno

11  Uks,,Pingwiny"

11  MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
11  UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11 Uks ,,Pingwiny"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11 Uks ,,Pingwiny"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
11  MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
11  MKS Piaseczno

11 UKS H20 Warszawa

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  MKS Piaseczno

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKS Zoliborz

11 Buks

11  UKS Zoliborz

11  UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

11  UKS Zoliborz

Czas

30.28
30.45
30.65
30.96
30.98
31.96
32.36
32.49
32.70
32.94
33.01
33.01
33.43
33.59
33.65
33.82
3453
34.97
35.83
36.75
37.05
37.10
37.15
37.30
37.39
37.68
37.71
37.88
38.05
38.22
38.56
39.10
39.68
40.27
40.45
40.48
41.44
42.22
42.28
44.24
44.59
46.05

Pkt.

434
427
418
406
405
369
355
351
344
337
335
335
322
318
316
311
292
281
262
242
237
236
235
232
230
225
224
221
218
215
210
201
192
184
182
181
169
160
159
139
135
123

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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